LED-CONVERTER UNIT
PS-LD0401-x-yyy(S) (22W)
Power Systems – The Power Solution
Web: www.Power-Systems.de Address: Hauptstr. 48 ; 74360 Ilsfeld-Auenstein / Germany
Email: Info@Power-Systems.de                                                      Tel. :        + 49 / 70 62 / 67 59 - 6
Fax:         + 49 / 70 62 / 67 59 - 800
All specifications are subject to change without notice. Page (1) Version 1.2.9, 13th May 2014
(PRELIMINARY INFORMATION)

All specifications are subject to change without notice. Page (4) Version 1.2.9, 13th May 2014
(PRELIMINARY INFORMATION)
ORDER KEY :
PS-LD0401-x-yyy
When ordering this converter please give the following keys:
-x is for optional dimming control
-1 for analog
-2 for ext. PWM (High active)
-3 for ext. PWM (Low active)
-yyy is for output current
Examples:
PS-LD0401-1-150 (S)
PCB with analog dimming and 150mA output current.
PS-LD0401-2-110 (S)
PCB with ext. PWM dimming and 110mA output current
CABLES :
For input:
500 mm, stripped and tinned ends, order key <input cable #6>
For output:
500 mm, stripped and tinned ends, order key <input cable #6>